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STRAIGHT PARTY, Vote For 1

 11,397
0.00% 71.30% 11,397

0.00%
71.30%

 0
 0

Republican Party

 4,326
0.00% 27.06% 4,326

0.00%
27.06%

 0
 0

Democratic Party

 189
0.00% 1.18% 189

0.00%
1.18%

 0
 0

Libertarian Party

 2
0.00% 0.01% 2

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

American Delta Party

 70
0.00% 0.44% 70

0.00%
0.44%

 0
 0

Green Party

 15,984  15,984Cast Votes: 0.00% 43.89%0.00% 43.89% 0  0

 20,428

 4

 20,428

 4

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

56.10%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

56.10%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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PRESIDENT and VICE PRESIDENT of the UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

 26,210
0.00% 72.67% 26,210

0.00%
72.67%

 0
 0

REP Donald J. TRUMP Michael R. PENCE

 8,255
0.00% 22.89% 8,255

0.00%
22.89%

 0
 0

DEM Hillary Rodham CLINTON Timothy Michael 

KAINE

 964
0.00% 2.67% 964

0.00%
2.67%

 0
 0

LIB Gary JOHNSON Bill WELD

 18
0.00% 0.05% 18

0.00%
0.05%

 0
 0

AMD Rocky Roque DE LA FUENTE Michael 

STEINBERG

 253
0.00% 0.70% 253

0.00%
0.70%

 0
 0

GRN Jill STEIN Ajamu BARAKA

 354
0.00% 0.98% 354

0.00%
0.98%

 0
 0

IND Evan McMULLIN Nathan JOHNSON

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Santa Roy A. CLARK David L. KNIGHT (W)

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Tom HOEFLING Steve SCHULIN (W)

 10
0.00% 0.03% 10

0.00%
0.03%

 0
 0

Darrell L. CASTLE Scott N. BRADLEY (W)

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Scott CUBBLER Michael RODRIGUEZ (W)

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Richard DUNCAN Ricky JOHNSON (W)

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Craig ELLIS Irving D. SMITH (W)

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

William Martin LING Robert E. LING (W)

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Richard Turner LUESING, JR. Paul Dudley 

BOWLING, III (W)

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Anthony J. VALDIVIA Aaron BARRIERE (W)

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Joseph MALDONADO Douglas TERRANOVA 

(W)

 1
0.00% 0.00% 1

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Ben HARTNELL Dave MARSHALL (W)

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Marshall SCHOENKE James MITCHELL, JR. 

(W)

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Timothy Allen STEVENS John Paul MABRY, 

JR. (W)

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Mike SMITH Daniel WHITE (W)

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Cherunda FOX Roger KUSHNER (W)

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Laurence KOTLIKOFF Edward LEAMER (W)

 2
0.00% 0.01% 2

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

Chris KENISTON Deacon TAYLOR (W)

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Jerry WHITE Niles NIEMUTH (W)

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

David PERRY Eric (Rick) SEILEY (W)

 2
0.00% 0.01% 2

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

Michael A. MATUREN Juan A. MUNOZ (W)

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Denny Carroll JACKSON Michelle Kaye HICKS 

(W)

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Sheila "Samm" TITTLE R. Charles 

CASPER-KACPROWICZ (W)

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Daniel Paul ZUTLER Valerie M. MICHAELS 

(W)

 36,069  36,069Cast Votes: 0.00% 99.05%0.00% 99.05% 0  0

 339

 8

 339

 8

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

0.93%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00% 0.02%

0.93%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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UNITED STATES SENATOR, Vote For 1

 23,022
0.00% 64.59% 23,022

0.00%
64.59%

 0
 0

REP Rand PAUL

 12,619
0.00% 35.40% 12,619

0.00%
35.40%

 0
 0

DEM Jim GRAY

 1
0.00% 0.00% 1

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Angel DOSS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.00% 1

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Billy Ray WILSON (W)

 35,643  35,643Cast Votes: 0.00% 97.88%0.00% 97.88% 0  0

 770

 1

 770

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

2.11%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

2.11%

 0

 0

 0

 0

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE in CONGRESS 2nd Congressional District, Vote For 1

 28,297
0.00% 100.00% 28,297

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

REP S. Brett GUTHRIE

 28,297  28,297Cast Votes: 0.00% 77.71%0.00% 77.71% 0  0

 8,111

 6

 8,111

 6

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

22.27%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00% 0.02%

22.27%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 26th Representative District, Vote For 1

 11,957
0.00% 100.00% 11,957

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

REP Russell WEBBER

 11,957  11,957Cast Votes: 0.00% 77.77%0.00% 77.77% 0  0

 3,417

 0

 3,417

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

22.23%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

22.23%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 49th Representative District, Vote For 1

 9,342
0.00% 50.42% 9,342

0.00%
50.42%

 0
 0

REP Dan JOHNSON

 9,186
0.00% 49.58% 9,186

0.00%
49.58%

 0
 0

DEM Linda Howlett BELCHER

 18,528  18,528Cast Votes: 0.00% 96.09%0.00% 96.09% 0  0

 751

 2

 751

 2

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

3.90%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

3.90%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 53rd Representative District, Vote For 1

 1,234
0.00% 74.07% 1,234

0.00%
74.07%

 0
 0

REP James A. TIPTON

 432
0.00% 25.93% 432

0.00%
25.93%

 0
 0

DEM James M. SARGENT

 1,666  1,666Cast Votes: 0.00% 94.71%0.00% 94.71% 0  0

 93

 0

 93

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

5.29%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

5.29%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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MEMBER BOARD of EDUCATION 1st Educational District, Vote For 1

 3,545
0.00% 100.00% 3,545

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

Lorraine McLAUGHLIN

 3,545  3,545Cast Votes: 0.00% 55.76%0.00% 55.76% 0  0

 2,813

 0

 2,813

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

44.24%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

44.24%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MEMBER BOARD of EDUCATION 2nd Educational District, Vote For 1

 2,258
0.00% 42.96% 2,258

0.00%
42.96%

 0
 0

Diane H. THOMPSON

 1,597
0.00% 30.38% 1,597

0.00%
30.38%

 0
 0

Katherine DOZIER

 1,401
0.00% 26.66% 1,401

0.00%
26.66%

 0
 0

Roger HAYES

 5,256  5,256Cast Votes: 0.00% 65.55%0.00% 65.55% 0  0

 2,762

 0

 2,762

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

34.45%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

34.45%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MEMBER BOARD of EDUCATION 5th Educational District, Vote For 1

 3,926
0.00% 100.00% 3,926

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

Darrell COLEMAN

 3,926  3,926Cast Votes: 0.00% 57.88%0.00% 57.88% 0  0

 2,856

 1

 2,856

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

42.11%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

42.11%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COUNCIL City of Hillview, Vote For 6

 904
0.00% 8.46% 904

0.00%
8.46%

 0
 0

Alice Meredith KEISTER

 1,089
0.00% 10.19% 1,089

0.00%
10.19%

 0
 0

Karen JOHNSON

 1,052
0.00% 9.84% 1,052

0.00%
9.84%

 0
 0

Randall HILL

 904
0.00% 8.46% 904

0.00%
8.46%

 0
 0

David CONN

 1,178
0.00% 11.02% 1,178

0.00%
11.02%

 0
 0

Lisa BOGGS

 847
0.00% 7.92% 847

0.00%
7.92%

 0
 0

Joe FIRST

 771
0.00% 7.21% 771

0.00%
7.21%

 0
 0

Mona THOMAS

 640
0.00% 5.99% 640

0.00%
5.99%

 0
 0

Karen Lea MOULTON

 872
0.00% 8.16% 872

0.00%
8.16%

 0
 0

Wes STAFFORD

 1,063
0.00% 9.94% 1,063

0.00%
9.94%

 0
 0

Jo-Ann WICK

 1,369
0.00% 12.81% 1,369

0.00%
12.81%

 0
 0

Kim WHITLOCK

 10,689  10,689Cast Votes: 0.00% 54.71%0.00% 54.71% 0  0

 8,847

 0

 8,847

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

45.29%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

45.29%

 0

 0

 0

 0

dana.arnold
Cross-Out

dana.arnold
Text Box
Withdrawn
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CITY COUNCIL City of Lebanon Junction, Vote For 6

 393
0.00% 14.21% 393

0.00%
14.21%

 0
 0

Mary Allie PHILLIPS

 446
0.00% 16.12% 446

0.00%
16.12%

 0
 0

Billy "Ozzie" MARAMAN

 423
0.00% 15.29% 423

0.00%
15.29%

 0
 0

Tim SANDERS

 338
0.00% 12.22% 338

0.00%
12.22%

 0
 0

Steve W. GEOGHEGAN

 349
0.00% 12.62% 349

0.00%
12.62%

 0
 0

Teresa "Preston" SMITHER

 469
0.00% 16.96% 469

0.00%
16.96%

 0
 0

Connie Doan JACKSON

 348
0.00% 12.58% 348

0.00%
12.58%

 0
 0

Carroll SAMUELS

 2,766  2,766Cast Votes: 0.00% 57.70%0.00% 57.70% 0  0

 2,022

 1

 2,022

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

42.18%

0.13%

0.00%

0.00% 0.13%

42.18%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COUNCIL City of Mount Washington, Vote For 6

 1,305
0.00% 5.90% 1,305

0.00%
5.90%

 0
 0

David B. ROBINSON

 1,890
0.00% 8.54% 1,890

0.00%
8.54%

 0
 0

Mike LAGERMANN

 1,576
0.00% 7.12% 1,576

0.00%
7.12%

 0
 0

Kent ROBY

 2,325
0.00% 10.50% 2,325

0.00%
10.50%

 0
 0

Mike HOLT

 2,575
0.00% 11.63% 2,575

0.00%
11.63%

 0
 0

Troy BARR

 2,126
0.00% 9.61% 2,126

0.00%
9.61%

 0
 0

Alice Ryan HARRIS

 2,754
0.00% 12.44% 2,754

0.00%
12.44%

 0
 0

Greg GENTRY

 2,699
0.00% 12.19% 2,699

0.00%
12.19%

 0
 0

Sandra HOCKENBURY

 1,747
0.00% 7.89% 1,747

0.00%
7.89%

 0
 0

Darrell HARROD

 3,136
0.00% 14.17% 3,136

0.00%
14.17%

 0
 0

A. Gayle TROUTMAN

 22,133  22,133Cast Votes: 0.00% 50.50%0.00% 50.50% 0  0

 21,691

 1

 21,691

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

49.49%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

49.49%

 0

 0

 0

 0



Cumulative Report  —  Unofficial 

GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON  —  OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR BULLITT COUNTY  —  November 08, 2016

Page 6 of 7

Total Number of Voters : 36,416 of 0 = 0.00%

11/08/2016 09:04 PM

Precincts Reporting 49 of 49 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

CITY COUNCIL City of Shepherdsville, Vote For 6

 1,094
0.00% 6.98% 1,094

0.00%
6.98%

 0
 0

James A. SOUTHERN

 1,641
0.00% 10.46% 1,641

0.00%
10.46%

 0
 0

Lisa CARTER

 1,202
0.00% 7.66% 1,202

0.00%
7.66%

 0
 0

Gloria TAFT

 523
0.00% 3.34% 523

0.00%
3.34%

 0
 0

Raymond LAX

 955
0.00% 6.09% 955

0.00%
6.09%

 0
 0

Michael Anthony OFFE

 1,443
0.00% 9.20% 1,443

0.00%
9.20%

 0
 0

Mike HIBBARD SR.

 1,161
0.00% 7.40% 1,161

0.00%
7.40%

 0
 0

Donna F. BURKE

 753
0.00% 4.80% 753

0.00%
4.80%

 0
 0

Joseph R. "Bob" HARRIS

 942
0.00% 6.01% 942

0.00%
6.01%

 0
 0

Dana Bischoff JAMES

 1,849
0.00% 11.79% 1,849

0.00%
11.79%

 0
 0

Stacey Dawson CLINE

 480
0.00% 3.06% 480

0.00%
3.06%

 0
 0

Caleb EATON III.

 825
0.00% 5.26% 825

0.00%
5.26%

 0
 0

Jose' CUBERO

 1,390
0.00% 8.86% 1,390

0.00%
8.86%

 0
 0

Bonnie J. ENLOW

 817
0.00% 5.21% 817

0.00%
5.21%

 0
 0

Kyle B. GOFF

 607
0.00% 3.87% 607

0.00%
3.87%

 0
 0

Faith PORTMAN (W)

 15,682  15,682Cast Votes: 0.00% 51.05%0.00% 51.05% 0  0

 15,038

 0

 15,038

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

48.95%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

48.95%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COUNCIL City of Fox Chase, Vote For 6

 193
0.00% 14.25% 193

0.00%
14.25%

 0
 0

Sandy HIGGINS

 224
0.00% 16.54% 224

0.00%
16.54%

 0
 0

Mike HIGGINS

 183
0.00% 13.52% 183

0.00%
13.52%

 0
 0

Jamie B. WOLZ

 207
0.00% 15.29% 207

0.00%
15.29%

 0
 0

Sandra L. OSBORNE

 189
0.00% 13.96% 189

0.00%
13.96%

 0
 0

Edward "Ed" BERGER

 167
0.00% 12.33% 167

0.00%
12.33%

 0
 0

David W. SELBY

 191
0.00% 14.11% 191

0.00%
14.11%

 0
 0

Lois WHITIS

 1,354  1,354Cast Votes: 0.00% 74.97%0.00% 74.97% 0  0

 452

 0

 452

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

25.03%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

25.03%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COMMISSIONERS City of Hebron Estates, Vote For 4

 304
0.00% 24.82% 304

0.00%
24.82%

 0
 0

Russell FORSHEE

 293
0.00% 23.92% 293

0.00%
23.92%

 0
 0

Bob DENNER

 322
0.00% 26.29% 322

0.00%
26.29%

 0
 0

James B. TUCKER

 306
0.00% 24.98% 306

0.00%
24.98%

 0
 0

Kathy MERRIFIELD

 1,225  1,225Cast Votes: 0.00% 51.82%0.00% 51.82% 0  0

 1,139

 0

 1,139

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

48.18%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

48.18%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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CITY COMMISSIONERS City of Hunters Hollow, Vote For 4

 58
0.00% 51.79% 58

0.00%
51.79%

 0
 0

Ron PARKER

 44
0.00% 39.29% 44

0.00%
39.29%

 0
 0

Bonnie ISRAEL

 10
0.00% 8.93% 10

0.00%
8.93%

 0
 0

David LOTZE (W)

 112  112Cast Votes: 0.00% 22.76%0.00% 22.76% 0  0

 380

 0

 380

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

77.24%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

77.24%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COUNCIL City of Pioneer Village, Vote For 6

 718
0.00% 18.65% 718

0.00%
18.65%

 0
 0

Peggy DRUIN

 553
0.00% 14.36% 553

0.00%
14.36%

 0
 0

Mike EXTON

 537
0.00% 13.95% 537

0.00%
13.95%

 0
 0

Phillip RADFORD

 533
0.00% 13.84% 533

0.00%
13.84%

 0
 0

Denver MATTHEWS

 476
0.00% 12.36% 476

0.00%
12.36%

 0
 0

Darlene Riedling HERPS

 497
0.00% 12.91% 497

0.00%
12.91%

 0
 0

Dorleen GARRETT

 536
0.00% 13.92% 536

0.00%
13.92%

 0
 0

Gary WILSON

 3,850  3,850Cast Votes: 0.00% 43.80%0.00% 43.80% 0  0

 4,940

 0

 4,940

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

56.20%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

56.20%

 0

 0

 0

 0

QUESTION, Vote For 1

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

YES

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

NO

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0




